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9.00am

9.30am -
11.00pm

10.30am

11.00am -
12.30pm

12.30 pm
14.00 pm

15.00 am

16.30 pm

New Educational Supervisors arrive for
Registration and Tea/Coffee

Assessments - New Educational Supervisors
Mike Kelly (Bearsted Suite)

Existing Educational Supervisors arrive for
Registration and Tea/Coffee - Trade Show

Trainees in Difficulty (New and Existing ES)

Peter Mauthe and Shabir Shivji (Larkfield & Thurnham Suite)

Buffet Lunch and Trade Show

Educational Supervisor Meetings in Schemes:-
East Scheme (Larkfield Suite)
South Scheme (Thurnham Suite)
West Scheme (Allington Suite)
Central Scheme (Larkfield Suite)
Coastal Scheme (Bayham Suite)

Break for Tea/Coffee

Close

The Trade Show will include the following Companies:-

Dental Directory, Humphrey & Co, Lemonchase, GC-UK, Dentist Provident, GSK, Dental Stock X-
Change, 3M, Kulzer Mitsui and Oral B.
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