

Health Education England

London and South East RESIDENTIAL INDUCTION

For Foundation Dentists and Educational Supervisors
Hilton Maidstone

PROGRAMME FOR EDUCATIONAL SUPERVISORS

Friday 22 September 2017

9.00am	New Educational Supervisors arrive for Registration and Tea/Coffee	
9.30am - 11.00pm	Assessments - New Educational Supervisors Mike Kelly (Bearsted Suite)	
10.30am	Existing Educational Supervisors arrive for Registration and Tea/Coffee - Trade Show	
11.00am - 12.30pm	Trainees in Difficulty (New and Existing ES) Peter Mauthe and Shabir Shivji (Larkfield & Thurnham Suite)	
12.30 pm	Buffet Lunch and Trade Show	
14.00 pm	Educational Supervisor Meetings in Schemes:-	
	East Scheme South Scheme West Scheme Central Scheme Coastal Scheme	(Larkfield Suite) (Thurnham Suite) (Allington Suite) (Larkfield Suite) (Bayham Suite)
15.00 am	Break for Tea/Coffee	

The Trade Show will include the following Companies:-

Close

Dental Directory, Humphrey & Co, Lemonchase, GC-UK, Dentist Provident, GSK, Dental Stock X-Change, 3M, Kulzer Mitsui and Oral B.



16.30 pm

